DATE

Dec. 8-9

Dec. 16

Dec 21

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan

Jan

Jan.
Feb.

Feb.

Feb

10
13
. 20-21
. 26-27

31

9-10

. 22-24

ST. MARYS HIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING

SCHEDULE 2017-2018

LOCATION
Ritchie HS

Buffalo HS

South Harrison HS
SMHS

Cameron HS
Ravenswood HS
SMHS

Huntington (Big Sandy Arena)
Ritchie HS
Doddridge HS
Calhoun HS

TBA

Huntington (Big Sandy Arena)

EVENT

Ritchie Duals

Buffalo Barn Brawl

Triangular match (SH/Liberty)
Tri with Williamstown/Magnolia
Tri-State Tournament

Quad

Blue Devil Alumni Tournament
WSAZ

WV ‘A’ Challenge

Union Bank MIC Championships
LKC

Region 1 A-AA Tournament

WVSSAC State Wrestling Tournament



